Patent Pending
DuroSite® LED Low Bay
for Indoor and Outdoor Applications
DuroSite® LED Low Bay
Features & Benefits
• L70 rated for >100,000  hours @ 25°C ambient
• 5 year full performance warranty
• Up to 84 lm/W

reduced maintenance costs, and a superior quality of light.
Ordering Code:
5.04
(127,9)
8.19
(208)
Ø 10.37
(263,5)
Ø 16.00
(406,4)
16.25 (412,8)
BETWEEN BRACKET MOUNT
LOCATIONS (5/16”-18UNC)
3/4” NPT FOR
CONDUIT MOUNT
Part Number1 Lumens Wattage Lumens Per Watt CCT Occupancy Sensor Variable Dimming
LBW1C1A 3,800 45 84 Cool White
LBW1N1A 3,800 45 84 Neutral White
LBW1C2A 3,800 45 84 Cool White •
LBW1N2A 3,800 45 84 Neutral White •
LBW1C5A 3,800 45 84 Cool White •
LBW1N5A 3,800 45 84 Neutral White •
LBW1C1D 6,000 80 75 Cool White
LBW1N1D 6,000 80 75 Neutral White
LBW1C2D 6,000 80 75 Cool White •
LBW1N2D 6,000 80 75 Neutral White •
LBW1C5D 6,000 80 75 Cool White •
LBW1N5D 6,000 80 75 Neutral White •
HBWC4L 8,500 107 79 Cool White
HBWN4L 8,500 107 79 Neutral White
1Part numbers with occupancy sensor that will be installed with Hook or Loop (HBXH or HBXL) accessories will require a counter balance installed prior to shipment. Add – CB
to the end of the part number. Example LBW1C2D will become LBW1C2D-CB. Please consult with customer service when ordering
For Dialight’s complete list of DLC qualified products, please click this link: www.dialight.com/DLC
Part Number Description Kit Includes
No Part Number
3/4” NPT Pendant Mount